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Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE

* For a better user experience, please read the user manual
before starting your vape journey.

* Please keep the user manual for future reference.

SETUP GUIDE

INSTRUCTIONS

1. Turning on/off device: Press the Firing button 5 times in
quick succession to turn on/off the device.
2.Battery status indicator: When vaping, LED will indicate the

Service in USA

Website: www.geekvape.com
Address: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road, Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 USA

S current battery status. Phone: (866) 877-4335
Red =0-30% Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Blue =31-70% Available Time:Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST
Green =71-100%
OVERVIEW 3.Adjusting power: Press the firing button 3 times in quick o
® succession to toggle between power settings. Service in PH
Getthe  Open Fill with Close row = white beie: §
Drip Tip cartridge the plug e-juice from the plug ed = Blue Website: www.geekvape.com
the fill port High = Green Email: GeekvapePH@gmail.com
4.Charging: Available Time:Mon-Fri,9AM to 6PM GMT+8
T 0-70% = Breathing red light
Cartridge 71-99% = Breathing green light
o Full = Still green light
E-juice Fill Port ANTI-COUNTERFEITING CHECK
= = Prompts: . ..
& T 1 l Low battery: Red light will flash 5 times. Website Authenticity Check
= ; No atomizer: Red light will flash 3 times. N
Atomizer short: Red light will flash 8 times. @ sg;ﬁréﬁr{gﬁ?;ﬁz%ﬁg;n;iw:nigg[)gcz
Coil Output timeout: When single output exceeds 10s timout, red page.
light will light up for 3s.
® ® © @ ® Overheat: Red light will light up for 10s when the device PRODUCT VERIFICATION
Pull out Pullto Replace Push the Put the overheats.
the remove the coil coil back cartridge
Airflow cartridge  the coil securely back into
the device (@ Scratch the code bar under the label on the box and enter
ATTENTION the 12-digit security number in the blank on the webpage.
USB-C Port * The product is not intended for pregnant women and
those who are under the age of 21.
* Keep away from fire or extreme heat.
* Avoid impact.
PRODUCT PARAMETERS (00000000000 )
CUSTOMER SERVICE
» Output power: ®dlick ‘G0’ anda .
" - pop-up window shall appear
Auto fire - 0.60(14/15/16W), 1.20(9/10/11W) * o i confirming if your product is authentically made.
Button fire - 0.6Q(16W), 1.2Q(11W) Service in China
» Coil resistance: 0.5-30
» Battery capacity: 1100mAh Main Page: www.geekvape.com e
» Charging specifica_tior\: Type-C 5V 1A Address:‘ jth Floor, No.3 W‘est B‘loc.k, LaoBing Building, XingYe Road ;}“;‘:\fp;‘;ﬁ::yk::g;’m —
» Low voltage warning: 3.2V£0.1V #3012, Xixiang Street, Bao'An District, Shenzhen, GuangDong, product, please submit aticket here!
) » PCBA Temperature alarm: 80°C China. PR.C. 518502.
LED Light » Longest vaping time: 10s Phone: 1-866-985-6876
N . o Email: support@geekvape.com
- Working temperature: -10~45°C " "
Firing Button " :
& » Stand-by current: < 15uA Available Time:24/7
glish\ 01 English .03
Merci de choisir GEEKVAPE GUIDE D'INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS E Service aux USA
* Pour une meilleure expérience utilisateur, lisez le manuel - . . Vi ux
d'utilisation avant de commencer votre voyage de vape. 1. Allumer/éteindre I'appare}l: Appuyez sur le bouton de tir 5 - ™ "
* Conservez le manuel d'utilisation pour référence fois de suite pour allumer/éteindre 'appareil. Site We D www.geekvape.com : o
ultérieure. 2.Indicateur d'état de la batterie: Lors du vapotage, la LED Adresse._7464 Nineteen Mile Road, Sterling Heights, MI, 48314
'S indiquera |'état actuel de la batterie. Etats-Unis
Rouge = 0-30% Téléphone: (866) 877-4335
Bleu = 31-70% Courriel: service@geekvapeusa.com
APER;U Vert=717100:A) Heure disponible : Lun-Ven, 9h a 17h HNE
3.Réglage de la puissance: Appuyez sur le bouton de tir 3 fois
® ® en succession rapide pour basculer entre les réglages de ’ Service en PH
Obtenez  Quuvrirlaprise  Remplir d'e-jus Fermez puissance. .
Pointe glissant la 3 partir du la prise Faible = Bllanc Site Web: www.geekvape.com
cartouche ort de Moygn =Bleu Courriel: GeekvapePH@gmail.com
\\ Eemplissage Elevé = Vert Heure disponible: du lundi au vendredi,de 9h a 18 h
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 4.Mise en charge: GMT +8
Cartouche 0-70% = Respiration lumiére rouge
71-99% = Respiration feu vert
[ Plein =Touj f t -
Port de remplissage o | oin = onours feuver CONTROLE ANTI-CONTREFAGON
de jus électronique = < —
&J l Instructions: N . . Vérification des Produits du Site Web
T Batterie fa'ple: La l“m'ef? rouge Cl'g':mtera S f°'5~_ (@ Allez sur www.geekvape.com et trouvez PRODUCT
Pas d'atomiseur: La lumiére rouge clignotera 3 fois. VERIFICATION en bas de la page principale.
Atomiseur court: La lumiére rouge clignotera 8 fois.
Délai de sortie: Lorsque la sortie unique dépasse le délai PRODUCT VERIFICATION
® ® © @ ® d'attente de 10's, le voyant rouge s'allumera pendant 3 s.
Sortezla Tirezpour Remplacer Repoussez Remettez la Surchauffer: Le voyant rouge s'allume pendant 10 secondes e
car- retirera - labobine  fermement ~ cartouche torsque lappareil surchauffe. (@ Grattez la barre de code sous I'étiquette sur la boite et entrez le numéro
touche bobine la bobine ﬁ:;:areil de sécurité 4 12 chiffres dans |'espace vide sur la page Web.
Port USB-C ATTENTION
* Le produit n'est pas destiné aux femmes enceintes et
a celles de moins de 21 ans.
* Eloignez-le du feu ou de la chaleur extréme. (o000 )
PARAM ‘ETRES DU PRODUIT * Bvitez les chocs. (® Cliquez sur «Go» et une fenétre pop-up apparaitra confirmant si

Lumiere LED

Bouton de tir

French \ 01

> Puissance de sortie:
Feu automatique - 0.6Q(14/15/16W), 1.2Q(9/10/11W)
Feu de bouton - 0.6Q(16W), 1.2Q(11W)
» Résistance de la bobine : 0.5-3Q
» Capacité de la batterie : 1100mAh
» Spécification de charge : Type-C 5V 1A
» Avertissement de basse tension:3,2V + 0,1V
> Alarme de température PCBA: 80°C
> Temps de vapotage le plus long: 10s
» Température de fonctionnement : -10~45°C
> Courant de veille : < 15uA

02/ French

SERVICE CLIENTS

Service en Chine

Page principale: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7éme étage, bloc ouest n ° 3, batiment LaoBing, route
XingYe n ° 3012, rue Xixiang, district de Bao'An, Shenzhen,
GuangDong, Chine. P.R.C. 518502.

Téléphone: 1-866-985-6876

Courriel: support@geekvape.com

Temps disponible : 24/7

votre produit est authentiquement fabriqué.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your
product, please submit a ticket here!
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Vielen Dank das sie sich fiir ein Produkt von Geekvape

entschieden haben

*Vor erstem Gebrauch bitten wir sie sich die
Bedienungsanleitung durchzulesen.

* Bitte verwahren sie die Bedienungsanleitung zum spateren
Nachschlagen.

UBERBLICK

Abtropfspitze

Patrone

E-Saft-Fiillhafen

Spule

Luftzug

USB-C-Anschluss

LED-Licht

Feuerknopf

EINRICHTUNGSANLEITUNG

(\
@
Holen Sie Offne den Fiillen Sie mit SchlieBen
sich die Stecker E-Saft aus Sieden
Patrone dem Fiillport Stecker

1
=
=

® © @ ®
Ziehen Ziehen Sie, Ersetzen Schieben Setzen Sie die
Siedie umdie Siedie  Siedie Kartusche
Patrone Spulezu Spule Spule sicher  wiederin das
heraus  entfernen zuriick Gerit ein

PRODUKTPARAMETER

> Ausgangsleistung:
Auto-Feuer - 0,6 Q (14/15/16 W), 1,2 W (9/10/11 W)
Knopffeuer-0,6 (16 W), 1,2 (11 W)

» Spulenwiderstand: 0,5-3Q

» Batteriekapazitat: 1100mAh

> Ladesperzifikation: Type-C 5V 1A

» Unterspannungswarnung: 3,2V £ 0,1V

» PCBA-Temperaturalarm: 80°C

> Langste Dampfzeit: 10s

» Arbeitstemperatur: -10~45°C

» Ruhestrom: < 15uA

ANLEITUNG

1. Gerét ein-/ausschalten: Driicken Sie die Feuertaste fiinfmal
kurz hintereinander, um das Gerat ein- oder auszuschalten.
2.Batteriestatusanzeige: Beim Dampfen zeigt die LED den
aktuellen Batteriestatus an.
Rot = 0-30%
Blau =31-70%
Griin =71-100%
3.Leistung einstellen: Driicken Sie den Ausloseknopf dreimal
kurz hintereinander, um zwischen den
Leistungseinstellungen zu wechseln.
Niedrig = Weil
Med = Blau
Hoch = Griin
4.Aufladen:
0-70% = Rotes Licht atmen
71-99% = Griines Licht atmen
Voll =Immer noch griines Licht

Aufforderungen:

Niedriger Batteriestatus: Rotes Licht blinkt 5 Mal.

Kein Zerstauber: Rotes Licht blinkt 3 Mal.

Zerstauber kurz: Rotes Licht blinkt 8 Mal.

Ausgabe-Timeout: Wenn die Einzelausgabe das Timeout von
10 Sekunden tiberschreitet, leuchtet das rote Licht 3 Sekunden
lang auf.

Uberhitzen: Das rote Licht leuchtet 10 Sekunden lang auf,
wenn das Gerét iiberhitzt.

BEACHTUNG

* Das Produkt ist nicht fiir schwangere Frauen bestimmt
und Kinder unter 21 Jahren

*Von Feuer oder extremer Hitze fernhalten

*Vermeiden Sie StoRe

CUSTOMER SERVICE

* o
Service in China

Hauptseite: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7. Stock, Westblock Nr. 3, LaoBing-Gebéude, XingYe-StralRe
Nr. 3012, Xixiang-StralRe, Bezirk Bao'An, Shenzhen, GuangDong,
China. P.R.C. 518502.

Telefon: 1-866-985-6876

E-Mail: support@geekvape.com

Verfiigbare Zeit: 24/7

Service in den USA

Website: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7464 NIneteen Mile Road, Sterling Heights, M, 48314 USA
Telefon: (866) 877-4335

E-Mail: service@geekvapeusa.com

Verfligbare Zeit: Mo-Fr , 9 bis 17 Uhr EST

Servicein PH

Website: www.geekvape.com
E-Mail: GeekvapePH@gmail.com
Verfligbare Zeit: Mo-Fr, 9 bis 18 Uhr GMT + 8

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING-PRUFUNG

Website-Authentizitétspriifung
@ Gehen Sie zu www.geekvape.com und finden Sie die
PRODUKTUBERPRUFUNG unten auf der Hauptseite.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

o B o

@ Kratzen Sie an der Codeleiste unter dem Etikett auf dem
Feld und geben Sie die 12-stellige Sicherheitsnummerin
das Feld auf der Webseite ein.

‘S Chack
(OO0

@ Klicken Sie auf "Los". Ein Popup-Fenster wird angezeigt, in dem
bestétigt wird, ob Ihr Produkt authentisch hergestellt wurde.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

1fyou have any question on your
product, please submit  ticket here!

Gracias por elegir GEEKVAPE GUIA DE PREPARACION INSTRUCCIONES B—

* Lea el manual del usuario antes de usar este producto para una
mejor experiencia del usuario.
* Guarde el manual del usuario para futuras referencias.

INFORMACION GENERAL

Punta de goteo

Cartucho

Puerto de llenado
de jugo electrénico

Bobina

Flujo de aire

Puerto USB-C

Luz LED

Botén de disparo

Spani

Consigue Abre el Llenar con Cerrarel
elcartucho  enchufe e-juice desde enchufe
el puerto de
llenado
= .
T = - o |
® ® © @
Saqueel Tire Reemplazar Empujela  Vuelvaa
cartucho para la bobina bobina colocar el
quitar la haciaatrds  cartucho en
bobina deforma el dispositivo
segura
PARAMETROS DEL PRODUCTO

» Potencia de salida:
Disparo automdtico: 0,6 Q (14/15/16 W), 1,2 Q (9/10/11 W)
Botdn de disparo: 0,6 Q (16 W), 1,2 Q (11 W)

» Resistencia de la bobina: 0.5-3Q

» Capacidad de la bateria: 1100 mAh

» Especificacidn de carga: Type-C 5V 1A

» Advertencia de bajo voltaje: 3,2V £ 0,1V

> Alarma de temperatura PCBA: 80 °C

> Tiempo de vapeo mas largo: 10 s

» Temperatura de trabajo: -10 ~ 45 °C

> Corriente en espera: < 15uA

1. Encendido / apagado del dispositivo: Presione el botén de
disparo 5 veces en rapida sucesion para encender / apagar el
dispositivo.

2.Indicador de estado de la bateria: Al vapear, el LED indicara
el estado actual de la bateria.

Rojo =0-30%
Azul =31-70%
Verde =71-100%

3.Ajuste de potencia: Presione el botdn de disparo 3 veces en
rapida sucesion para alternar entre las configuraciones de
energia.

Bajo = Blanco
Med = Azul
Alto =Verde

4.Cargando:

0-70% = luz roja respirable
71-99% = Respirando luz verde
Completo = Luz verde todavia

Indicaciones:

Bateria baja: La luz roja parpadeard 5 veces.

Sin atomizador: La luz roja parpadeard 3 veces.

Atomizador corto: La luz roja parpadeara 8 veces.

Tiempo de espera de salida: Cuando la salida Unica excede el
tiempo de espera de 10 segundos, la luz roja se encendera
durante 3 segundos.

Sobrecalentar: La luz roja se encenderd durante 10 segundos
cuando el dispositivo se sobrecaliente.

OBERVACIONES

* Este producto no esta destinado a mujeres embarazadas,
menores de edad y no fumadores

* No acérquelo al fuego

* Este producto no es

SERVICIO AL CLIENTE
* . )
* Servicio en China

Pégina principal: www.geekvape.com

Direccién: 7th Floor, No.3 West Block, LaoBing Building, XingYe
Road #3012, Xixiang Street, Bao'An District, Shenzhen, GuangDong,
China. P.R.C. 518502.

Teléfono: 1-866-985-6876

Correo electrénico: support@geekvape.com

Tiempo disponible: 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana

Servicio en USA

Sitio web: www.geekvape.com

Direccién: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road, Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 EE. UU.
Teléfono: (866) 877-4335

Correo electrénico: service@geekvapeusa.com

Horario disponible: de lunes a viernes,de 9 a. M. A5 p. M. EST

Servicio en PH

Sitio web: www.geekvape.com
Correo electrénico: GeekvapePH@gmail.com
Horario disponible: de lunes a viernes, de 9a. M. A6 p. M. GMT + 8

CONSULTA CONTRA LA CONTAMINACION

VERIFICACION DE AUTENTICIDAD DEL SITIO WEB:
@ Vayaawww.geekvape.comy desplacese hasta la parte inferior
de la pagina principal.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION
o B o

(@ Rasque el cédigo e ingrese los niimeros de seguridad de 12
digitos en el campo en blanco.

(RO )

(® Haga clicen el botén "Ir" y aparecera una ventana emergente que
confirme si su producto es auténtico.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing.
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your
product, please submita ticket here!

04/ Spanish
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Grazie per aver acquistato i prodotti GEEKVAPE

* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto
dell’ istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore
prestazione.

* Si prega di conservare ' istruzione per riferimento futuro.

PANORAMICA

Punta a goccia

Cartuccia

Porta di riempimento
del succo elettronico

Bobina

Flusso d'aria

Porta USB-C

Lucea led

Pulsante di sparo

GUIDA ALLA CONFIGURAZIONE

Prendila Riempi con

cartuccia e-juice dalla spina
porta di
riempimento

@ ® © @
Estrarrela Tirare per Sostituire Spingere Reinserire la
cartuccia rimuovere labobina indietrola  cartuccia nel
la bobina bobina in dispositivo
modo sicuro

PARAMETRI DEL PRODOTTO

> Potenza di uscita:
Fuoco automatico - 0,6 (14/15/16 W), 1,2 (9/10/11 W)
Pulsante di accensione: 0,6 (16 W), 1,2 (11 W)

» Resistenza bobina: 0,5-3Q

» Capacita della batteria: 1100 mAh

> Specifiche di ricarica: Type-C 5V 1A

» Awviso di bassa tensione: 3,2V £ 0,1V

> PCBA Allarme temperatura: 80°C

> Tempo di svapo piti lungo: 10s

» Temperatura di lavoro: -10~45°C

» Corrente di stand-by: 15uA

ISTRUZIONI

1. Accensione/spegnimento del dispositivo: Premere il
pulsante di accensione 5 volte in rapida successione per
accendere/spegnere il dispositivo.

2.Indicatore di stato della batteria: Durante lo svapo, il LED
indichera lo stato attuale della batteria.

Rosso =0-30%
Blu=31-70%
Verde =71-100%

3.Regolazione della potenza: Premi il pulsante di accensione 3
volte in rapida successione per alternare le impostazioni di
potenza.

Basso = Bianco
Med =Blu
Alto =Verde

4.In carica:

0-70% = Respirazione di luce rossa
71-99% = Respirare luce verde
Pieno = Luce ancora verde

Suggerimenti:

Batteria scarica: La luce rossa lampeggera 5 volte.

Nessun atomizzatore: La luce rossa lampeggera 3 volte.

Atomizzatore corto: La luce rossa lampeggera 8 volte.

Timeout uscita: Quando ['uscita singola supera il timeout di 10

secondi, la luce rossa si accende per 3 secondi.

Surriscaldare: La luce rossa si accendera per 10 secondi

quando il dispositivo si surriscalda.

ATTENZIONE

* Il prodotto non é destinato all'uso da parte di donne
in gravidanza e bambini di eta inferiore ai 21 anni

* Tenere lontano da fuoco o calore estremo

* Evitare l'impatto

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Service in China

Pagina principale: www.geekvape.com

Indirizzo: 7th Floor, No.3 West Block, LaoBing Building, XingYe Road
#3012, Xixiang Street, Bao'An District, Shenzhen, GuangDong,
China. PR.C. 518502.

Telefono: 1-866-985-6876

E-mail: support@geekvape.com

Tempo disponibile: 24 ore su 24, 7 giornisu 7

Service in USA ’ Service in PH

Sito web: www.geekvape.com
E-mail:
GeekvapePH@gmail.com
Orario disponibile: dal lunedi al
venerdi, dalle 9:00 alle 18:00
GMT +8

Sito web: www.geekvape.com
Indirizzo: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road,
Sterling Heights, M1, 48314 USA
Telefono: (866) 877-4335

E-mail: service@geekvapeusa.com
Orario disponibile: dal lunedi al
venerdi, dalle 9:00 alle 17:00 EST

ANTI-CONTRAFFAZIONE QUERY

VERIFICA DI AUTENTICITA TRAMITE SITO WEB

(@ Visitare su internet il sito www.geekvape.com e scorrere fino
al fondo della pagina principale:

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Grattareil codice e inserire il codice di verifica di 12 cifre
nell’ apposito campo:

(00000000X )

(@) Cliccaresultasto “Go” e una finestra pop-up apparira confermando
I eventuale autenticita del prodotto.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing.
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your
product, please submita ticket here!

Cnacu6o, yto Bbi6panu GEEKVAPE PYKOBO/ZCTBO MO YCTAHOBKE WHCTPYKUUU OBCNIY)XUBAHUE K/INEHTOB
* MoxanyincTa, NpoYnTanTe pyKoBOACTBO NoNb30oBaTesNs .
nepep MCMoONb30BaHMEM 3TOTO NPO/YKTa /151 lyyLIero 1. BKntoueHHe / BbIk/IK04EHIe YCTPOVCTBA: BbICTPO HaxmMuTe L f Cepsuc B Kutae

NoNb30BaTENbCKOro OnbiTa.
* CoxpaHuTe pyKOBOACTBO Nonb3oBaTens aNis /:LaaneﬁLuero
ncnonb3oBaHUA.

OB30P

Kan
HaKOHeYHUK

KapTpupx:

MopT ans HanonHeHns
3NEeKTPOHHOTO COKa

KaTywka

Bo3aywwHbI noTo

Mopt USB-C

CBeTOAVOAHbIN

KHonka cTpens6bl

Russian \ 01

@
Monyunts OTKpOWNT 3anonHute 3akpoiite
KapTPUMK e BUNKY 3N1EKTPOHHBIN COK  3arnyuwKy
yepes 3annBHoe
oTBepcTMe.
O
=
=1

Bbitawmute MMoTaHuT  3ameHuTb HapexHo BctaBbTe
KapTpuapK e,4Tobbl  KaTylWwKy  3aABMHbTE  KapTPUAX

CHATb KaTyLwKy obpaTHo B
KaTyLKy Hasap, YCTPOICTBO
NMAPAMETPbI MPOAYKTA

> BbiIXofjHast MOWHOCTb:
ABTOMaTM4ECKMiA OroHb - 0,6 OM (14/15/16 BT), 1,2 Om (9/10/11 BT)
KHonka orts - 0,6 Om (16 BT), 1,2 Om (11 BT)

» ConpoTueneHue KaTtywku: 0,5-3 Om

» EMKOCTb akkymynstopa: 1100 MAY

> XapakTepucTuku 3apsagku: Type-C 5V 1A

> MpeaynpexaeHune o HU3KOM Hanpsbkenun: 3,2 B £ 0,1 B

> PCBA TemnepaTypHbli1 aBapuiiHblii curHan: 80 °C

> Camoe pgonroe Bpems napenus: 10 ¢

» Pabouas TemnepaTtypa: -10 ~ 45 °C

> Tok B pexxume oxupganuns: < 15 MkA

KHOMKy Firing 5 pas, 4To6bl BKNIOYUTL / BLIKNKOUNTL
YCTPOWCTBO.

2.HpuKkaTop coctosiHus 6atapeu: Mpu BeinuHre
CBETOANOAHBIN MHANKATOP GY/ET yKa3biBaTb Ha TEKYL|MIA
craTyc 6atapeu.
KpacHbliii = 0-30%
CuHnii = 31-70%
3eneHslit = 71-100%

3.PerynmpoBka MOLHOCTH: BbICTPO HaXMUTE KHOMKY 3anycka
3 pasa, 4Tobbl NepeKNioYaThCs MEXAY HAaCTPONKaMM
MOLYHOCTH.
Huskwit = Benbiit
Med = cunnit
BbICOKMIA = 3eN1eHbli

4.3apspKa:
0-70% = [lbixaHue KpacHOro CBeTa
71-99% = [IbixaHue 3eNneHoro ceeTa
TMONHbIN = NO-NPeXHEeMy 3eNeHbli CBeT

Mopackasku:

Hu3kui 3apsig 6atapen: KpacHbiii cBeT MurHet 5 pas.

Bes pacnbinutens: KpacHbiil cBeT Murtet 3 pasa.
ATOMaii3ep KOPOTKUIA: KpacHblil CBET MUTHET 8 pas.
Taim-ayT BbIBOfa: KOraa BpeMmsi 0XXugaHns OfHOTO BbIXOAA
npesbilaeT 10 cekyHy, KpacHbIi MHAUKATOP 3aropaeTcs Ha 3
CeKyHApbl.

Meperpes: KpacHbiii cBeT 3aroputcs Ha 10 cekyHg npu
neperpese yCcTPoiicTBa.

BHUMAHUE

* MpoAyKT He NpefiHa3Ha4eH /151 6epeMeHHbIX XKEHLLWH U
[eTu B Bo3pacTe Ao 21 roga

* XpaHUTb BAAnM OT OTHS UK SKCTPeManbHbIX

Temnepatyp

* 3beraiTe Bo3pencTauns

3arnaeHas cTpaHuua: www.geekvape.com

Appec: T-11 3Tax, 3anagHbli 610k N2 3, 3paHue /laobuHr, ynuua
CuHbe N2 3012, ynuua CucsiH, paiioH Bao'AH, LUSHBYKIHD,
MyaHgyH, Kutait. P.R.C. 518502.

TenedoH: 1-866-985-6876

3neKTpoHHas noyTa: support@geekvape.com

locTyrHoe Bpems : 24/7
E O6cnyxmBa
Cepayce CLUIA ’ i

vesPH

CaiiT: www.geekvape.com
3NeKTPOHHast noyTa:
GeekvapePH@gmail.com
[locTynHOe Bpems : MH-T, ¢
9:00 fo 18:00 no MpuHBMYY +8

Cait: www.geekvape.com

Appec: 7464 Nineteen Mile Road,
Sterling Heights, M1, 48314 CLLA.
TenedoH: (866) 877-4335

MouTa: service@geekvapeusa.com
CBobogHoe Bpems : NH-NT, ¢ 9:00
f0 17:00 (BocTo4HOEBpoOMneiickoe
CTaHAapTHOe Bpems)

3ALLUTA OT AHTUYECTBA
MpoBepka noaAMHHOCTY Be6-caitTa

@ NepeiignTe Ha www.geekvape.com 1 NPOKPYTUTE BNPaBO 40
HIKHEI 4acTy rNaBHO CTPaHMLbI.

S emmm -

(@ CotpuTe Kop v BBEAUTE 12-3HauHbIN KOf 6€30MaCHOCTV B
nycTom rnone.

(0000000000

(® HaxmuTe KHOMKy «[epeiiTin», 1 NOSBUTCS BCM/bIBaloLiee
OKHO, NOATBEPX(/JatoLLLee NOM/IMHHOCTb BaLLIEro NpopyKTa.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

1f you have any question on your
product, please submita ticket here!
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Tak, fordi du valgte GEEKVAPE

* Lees brugermanualen, for du bruger dette produkt for at fa
bedre brugeroplevelse.

* Opbevar brugermanualen til fremtidig reference.

OVERSIGT

Dryppetip

Patron

E-juice pafyldningsport

Spole

Luftstrom

USB-C-port

Led lys

Taendingsknap

INSTALLATIONSVEJLEDNING

Abn stikket Fyld med e-juice Luk stikket
fra pafyldning-
sporten

=
g1

@ ® © @ ®

Treek Trekfor  Udskift ~ Skubspolen  Saet

patronen  atfjerne spolen sikkerttilbage  patronen

ud spolen tilbage i
enheden

PRODUKTPARAMETRE

» Udgangseffekt:
Auto-brand - 0,6Q (14/15 / 16W), 1,2Q (9/10 / 11W)
Knapbrand - 0,6Q (16W), 1,2Q (11W)
» Spolemodstand: 0,5-3Q
» Batterikapacit 100mAh
» Opladningsspecifikation: Type-C 5V 1A
» Advarsel om lav spaending: 3,2V £ 0,1V
» PCBA-temperaturalarm: 80 °C
»> Laengste dampe tid: 10s
» Arbejdstemperatur: -10 ~ 45 °C
» Stand-by strem: u 15uA

02 / Danish

INSTRUKTIONER

1. Teender / slukker for enheden: Tryk pé Firing-knappen 5
gange hurtigt efter hinanden for at taende / slukke for
enheden.

2.Batteristatusindikator: Under dampning indikerer LED den
aktuelle batteristatus.

Red = 0-30%
Bla =31-70%
Gren =T71-100%

3. Justering af stram: Tryk pé fyringsknappen 3 gange hurtigt
efter hinanden for at skifte mellem stremindstillinger.
Lav = Hvid
Med =Bla
Hej=gron

4.0plader:

0-70% = Andedreet redt lys
71-99% = Vejrtraekning grent lys
Fuld = Stadig grent lys

Opfordringer:
Lavt batteri: Redt lys blinker 5 gange.

Ingen forstever: Radt lys blinker 3 gange.

Atomizer kort: Radt lys blinker 8 gange.

Output timeout: Nar enkelt output overstiger 10s timeout,
lyser redt lys i 3 sekunder.

Overophedning: Redt lys taendes i ti sekunder, nar enheden
overophedes.

OPMARKSOMHED

* Produktet er ikke beregnet til brug af gravide kvinder
og bern under 21 ar

* Holdes vaek fra ild eller ekstrem varme

* Undga pavirkning

KUNDE SERVICE

ServiceiKina

Hovedside: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7. etage, nr. 3 vestblok, LaoBing-bygningen, XingYe Road #
3012, Xixiang Street, Bao'An District, Shenzhen, GuangDong, Kina.
P.R.C.518502.

Telefon: 1-866-985-6876

E-mail: support@geekvape.com

Tilgaengelig tid : 24/7

E Service i USA

Websted: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7464 NIneteen Mile Road, Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 USA
Telefon: (866) 877-4335

E-mail: service@geekvapeusa.com

Tilgeengelig tid : Man-fre , 09:00 til 17:00 EST

Service i PH

Websted: www.geekvape.com
E-mail: GeekvapePH@gmail.com
Tilgeengelig tid : Man-fre, 09.00 til 18.00 GMT +8

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING FORESP@RGSEL

WEBSITE-AUTENTICITY CHECK

@ Gé til www.geekvape.com og rulle til hejre til bunden af
hovedsiden.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Skrab koden, og indtast de tolv cifrede sikkerhedsnumre i det
tomme felt.

(0000000000

® Klik pa "Ga" -knappen, og der vises et pop-up-vindue, der
bekraefter, om dit produkt er autentisk.
‘Your code has been verified by our

system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your
product, please submita ticket here!

04 / Danish
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Bedankt voor het kiezen van GEEKVAPE

* Lees de gebruikershandleiding voordat u dit product
gebruikt voor een betere gebruikerservaring.

* Bewaar de gebruikershandleiding voor toekomstig gebruik.

OVERZICHT

Druppeltip

patroon

Vulpoort voor e-sap

Spoel

Luchtstroom

USB-C-poort

LED verlichting

INSTALLATIEHANDLEIDING

Pak de Opende Vul met Sluitde
cartridge stekker e-liquid uit de stekker
vulopening

= =
g1 %
€] ® © @
Trekde Trekomde Vervang Duwde Plaats de
cartridge spoel te despoel spoelstevig cartridge
eruit verwijderen terug terugin het
apparaat
PRODUCTPARAMETERS

» Uitgangsvermogen:
Automatisch ontsteken - 0,6Q (14/15/16W), 1,2Q (9/10/11W)
Knop vuur - 0.6Q(16W), 1.2Q(11W)

» Spoelweerstand: 0,5-3Q

» Batterijcapaciteit: 1100mAh

» Oplaadspecificatie: Type-C 5V 1A

» Laagspanningswaarschuwing: 3.2V£0.1V

» PCBA Temperatuuralarm: 80°C

»> Langste damptijd: 10s

» Werktemperatuur: -10~45°C

INSTRUCTIES

1. Apparaat in-/uitschakelen: Druk 5 keer snel achter elkaar op
de Firing-knop om het apparaat aan/uit te zetten.
2.Batterijstatusindicator: Tijdens het vapen geeft de LED de
huidige batterijstatus aan.
Rood =0-30%
Blauw =31-70%
Groen =71-100%
3.Vermogen aanpassen: Druk 3 keer snel achter elkaar op de
vuurknop om te schakelen tussen energie-instellingen.
Laag = Wit
Med = Blauw
Hoog = Groen
4.0pladen:
0-70% = Rood licht ademen
71-99% = groen licht ademen
Vol = Nog steeds groen licht

Aanwijzingen:

Lage batterij: Het rode lampje knippert 5 keer.

Geen verstuiver: Het rode lampje knippert 3 keer.

Verstuiver kort: Het rode lampje knippert 8 keer.

Uitvoer time-out: Wanneer een enkele uitgang de time-out
van 10 seconden overschrijdt, gaat het rode lampje 3
seconden branden.

Oververhitting: Het rode lampje gaat 10 seconden branden als
het apparaat oververhit raakt.

AANDACHT

* Product is niet bedoeld voor gebruik door zwangere
vrouwen en kinderen onder de 21 jaar

* Blijf van vuur of extreme hitte weg

* Vermijd impact

KLANTENSERVICE

* S
* Service in China

Hoofdpagina: www.geekvape.com

Adres: 7e verdieping, No.3 West Block, LaoBing Building, XingYe
Road # 3012, Xixiang Street, Bao'An District, Shenzhen, GuangDong,
China. P.R.C. 518502.

Telefoon: 1-866-985-6876

E Service in USA ’ Service in PH

Website: www.geekvape.com Website: www.geekvape.com
Adres: 7464 NIneteen Mile Road, E-mail:
Sterling Heights, M1, 48314 VS, GeekvapePH@gmail.com

Telefoon: (866) 877-4335 Beschikbare tijd: ma-vr, 9.00
E-mail: tot 18.00 uur GMT +8
service@geekvapeusa.com

Beschikbare tijd: ma-vr, 9.00 tot

17.00 uur EST

ANTIVERVALSINGSVRAAG
WEBSITE AUTHENTICITEITSCONTROLE

@ Ga naar www.geekvape.com en scrol naar rechts
onderaan de hoofdpagina.

Y- B

@ Kras de code en voer de 12-cijferige
beveiligingsnummers in het lege veld in.

(0000000000X )

@ Klikop de knop "Go" en er zou een pop-upvenster moeten
verschijnen dat bevestigt of uw product authentiek is.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

If you have any question on your
product, please submit aticket here!

Vuurknop E-mail: support@geekvape.com
» Stand-by stroom: < 15uA Beschikbare tijd: 24/7
Terima kasih telah memilih GEEKVAPE PANDUAN PENGATURAN INSTRUKSI B—

* Silakan baca manual pengguna sebelum menggunakan
produk ini untuk pengalaman pengguna yang lebih baik.

* Simpan manual pengguna untuk referensi di masa
mendatang.

GAMBARAN

Tip Tete

Peluru

Port Isi E-jus

Port USB-C

Lampu LED

Tombol Menembak

Bah

1~
( -
L=
@ @ @
Dapatkan  Buka steker Isi dengan Tutup stekernya
kartridnya e-jus dari port
pengisian
|
o |
= =)
= =
g1
[€) ® ©
Tarik Tarikuntuk  Gantikoil Dorongkoil ~ Masukkan
keluar  melepas kembali kartrid
kartrid  kumparan denganaman kembali ke
perangkat

PARAMETER PRODUK

» Daya keluaran:
Tembakan otomatis - 0,6Q(14/15/16W), 1,2Q(9/10/11W)
Tombol api - 0,6Q(16W), 1,2Q(11W)
» Resistensi koil: 0,5-3Q
» Kapasitas baterai: 1100mAh
» Spesifikasi pengisian daya: Type-C 5V 1A
» Peringatan tegangan rendah: 3.2V * 0.1V
> Alarm suhu PCBA: 80
> Waktu vaping terlama: 10 detik
» Suhu kerja: -10~45°C
> Arus siaga: 15uA

02/ Bahasa

1. Menghidupkan/mematikan perangkat: Tekan tombol
Menembak 5 kali berturut-turut untuk menghidupkan/me-
matikan perangkat.

2.Indikator status baterai: Saat vaping, LED akan
menunjukkan status baterai saat ini.

Merah = 0-30%
Biru=31-70%
Hijau =71-100%

3.Menyesuaikan daya: Tekan tombol tembak 3 kali
berturut-turut untuk beralih di antara pengaturan daya.
Rendah = Putih
Med = Biru
Tinggi = Hijau

4.Pengisian:

0-70% = Bernapas lampu merah
71-99% = Bernapas lampu hijau
Penuh = Masih lampu hijau

Prompts:

Low battery: Red light will flash 5 times.

No atomizer: Red light will flash 3 times.

Atomizer short: Red light will flash 8 times.

Output timeout: When single output exceeds 10s timout, red
light will light up for 3s.

Overheat: Red light will light up for 10s when the device
overheats.

PERHATIAN

* Produk ini tidak dimaksudkan untuk digunakan oleh
wanita hamil dan anak-anak di bawah usia 21 tahun

* Jauhkan dari api atau panas ekstrem

* Hindari dampak

PELAYANAN PELANGGAN

*
: Layanan di China

Halaman Utama: www.geekvape.com

Alamat: Lantai 7, Blok Barat No.3, Gedung LaoBing, Jalan XingYe #
3012, Jalan Xixiang, Distrik Bao'An, Shenzhen, GuangDong, Cina.
P.R.C.518502.

Telepon: 1-866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Waktu Tersedia: 24/7

Bahasa', 03

Layanan di AS ’Layanan di PH

Situs web: www.geekvape.com Situs web: www.geekvape.com
Alamat: 7464 NIneteen Mile Road, Surel:
Sterling Heights, MI, 48314 USA GeekvapePH@gmail.com

Telepon: (866) 877-4335 Waktu Tersedia : Sen-Jum,
Email: service@geekvapeusa.com 09.00 sampai 18.00 GMT + 8
Waktu Tersedia : Sen-Jum , 09:00

hingga 17:00 EST

QUERY ANTI-COUNTERFEITING
CEK OTENTITAS SITUS WEB

(@ Buka www.geekvape.com dan gulir ke kanan ke
bagian bawah halaman utama.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION
s = -

@ Gores kode dan masukkan 12 digit nomor keamanan
pada bidang kosong.

Gomecnre

‘Sormch Creck
(RO )

(® Klik pada tombol "Go" dan jendela sembulan akan muncul
untuk mengonfirmasi jika produk Anda asli.

Your code has been verified by our
system, thank you for purchasing
Authentic Geek Vape!

Ifyou have any question on your
product, please submit aticket here!
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Made in China
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